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The place from Highland Heights offers 19 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $12.0.
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Paninis Grill Yenu

Pizza

WHITE DELIGHT PIZZA

Burger

PATTY MELT BURGER

Drinks
BEER

[ ] [ ] [ )
Panini Sandwich
OVERSTUFFED SANDWICH

Cold Sandwiches

CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP

Satigfying Sanduwiches

TURKEY STACK SANDWICH

Char-Grilled

PEPPER JACK BLACK BEAN
BURGER

Pick More Up - Wraps,
Sandwiches & Burgers

BUFFALO CRUNCH WRAP

$13.0

$12.3

$12.0

$11.3

$12.0

$12.5

$11.9

Overstyffed Sanduwich

BACON, HAM EGG SANDWICH $12.0
Hunt&#39;S Brothers Pizza
&fmp; Wings

ORIGINAL CRUST PIZZA $11.6
Mevican Fiesta

PULLED PORK TACOS $11.8

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

CHORIZO

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served

CHICKEN

WRAP

QUESADILLAS

TURKEY



Paninis Grill Yenu

Paninis Grill
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6237B Wilson Mills Road, Opening Hours:
Highland Heights, United States Monday 11:00 -24:00
Of America Tuesday 11:00 -24:00

Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -24:00
Saturday 11:00 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -24:00
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